DIGITUS 4K DisplayPort Repeater

20m

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Video Porttyp

Maximale Auflosung
Produktfarbe

Maximaler Arbeitsabstand
Abmessungen (BxTxH)
Gewicht
Verpackungsbreite
Verpackungstiefe
Paketgewicht
Mitgelieferte Kabel

Kabel / Adapter
DIGITUS
DS-52900
4016032380429

Allgemein
DisplayPort
3840 x 2160 Pixel
Schwarz

20 m

12 x 80 x 50 mm
155¢g

139 mm

164 mm

425¢

USB
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